T&B conduit gland - 90°
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T&B 90° angled

Hose gland for Anaconda protection tubes.
The specific construction prevents the tubes
becoming deformed during assembly.

Application

e Plant and machine construction
e Robot construction

e Automation technology

Material

e \/ehicle construction and shipbuilding

e Rail technology
e |nstallation technology
e Control cabinet construction

metric thread

Part no. Type Size
98185 9350 M16 x 1,5
98186 9351 M20x 1,5
98187 9352 M20 x 1,5
98188 9353 M25 x 1,5
98189 9354 M32x1,5
PG thread

Part no. Type Size
90701 7351 1

90702 7352 13,5
90703 7353 16

90704 7354 21

90705 7355 29

90706 7356 36

90707 7357 42

90708 7358 48

Continuation»

290

Suitable for
tube ND

3/8"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
1

Suitable for
tube ND

3/8"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"
o

Galvanised steel chromate finish
Grounding sleeve: Steel
Seal: Polyamide

Suitable Thread Spanner
for tube length size
outer @ mm mm
mm

17.8 16,0 28,0
17.8 16,0 28,0
21,1 16,0 34,0
264 16,0 42,0
331 23,0 47,0
Suitable Thread Spanner
for tube length size
outer 9 mm mm
mm

17,8 14,0 29,0
17.8 14,0 29,0
211 14,0 35,0
26,4 14,0 42,0
33,1 21,0 47,0
41,8 21,0 58,0
47,8 21,0 69,0
59,9 24,0 83,0
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Unit

25
25
25
10

Unit

25
25
25

IENE NG, NC N |

Technical data
Protection class: IP 67

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100
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Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100
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T&B conduit gland - 90°

NPT thread
Part no. Type
97300 5351
96212 5352
96213 5353
97671 5354
98291 5355
96214 5356
96215 5357
98292 5358
98293 5359
98294 5360

1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

11/4"
11/72"

3
2

2
21/2"

Suitable for
tube ND

3/8"
172"
3/4"
1"

11/4"
11/2"

2
21/72"
3

2

Suitable
for tube
outer 0
mm

17.8

211

26,4

331

41,8

478

59,9

72,6

88,4

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Thread
length
mm

14,0
14,0
14,0
19,0
21,0
21,0
22,0
25,0
250
29,0

Spanner

size
mm

29,0
35,0
42,0
48,0
58,0
69,0
83,0
95,0
114,0
140,0

Unit

25
25
10
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Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100
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